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2024 ANNUAL IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT_D459B58DG60A9

Inks N Stuff Ltd.

PrintReleaf certifies that Inks N Stuff Ltd. customers have collectively offset the equivalent of
1,379,391 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 166 standard trees
during the year 2024.
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REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project
British Columbia (Cariboo)
France (Torcé)

Romania

PROJECT SDGs

Total Trees

Trees
163
1.62

1.37

166



